Regio Minioren Clubmeet deel 2

Den Haag, 9-2-2020

Programmanr. 5
9-2-2020 - 14:43

Meisjes, 100m wisselslag

2:14,53

Minioren 4 en jonger

Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 8
2 Isabel Jansen
3 Annick Gorissen
4 Mirte Kraijesteijn
5 Danique Baert

6 Anya Oropeza Kryzanowski

Serie 2 van 8

1 Faye Thijsse
Eefje van Hinsbergen
Iris Zweijtzer Martinez

Sam Bloemendaal
Elissa Smaal

Evi van der Ham
Meike van der Klugt

O~NO O AWN

Serie 3van 8

1 Aryana Franks
Ines Hafidi
Danique Sanstra
Esmee Duinhoven
Amelia Burns
Varuna Makhanlal
Mare Engelse
Eva Hensen

O ~NO O hWN

Serie 4 van 8

1 Nadia Hogebrug
Sarah van Elleswijk
Danique Westerhof
Maaike Verbeek
Farida Badawy
Aya Bouzambou
Brisa Dekkers
Sarah Sira

O~NO O WN

Serie 5 van 8

1 Rozalia Diederiks
Merel Augustinus
Vere van Klooster
Lieke Hornes

Elin Riedijk

Ninah Mamatela
Demi Bos

Jhanna de Jong

0 ~NO O~ WN

Serie 6 van 8

1 Madelief Matze

Layal Oualkadi
Emma ten Wolde
Anne van Lith

Maya Flinterman
Lynn Walter

Olivia Czaja-Maniak
Fanni Elizabet Farkas

O ~NO O WN

S. Van Koetsveld van Ankeren

vereniging

De Columbiaan

The Hague Swimming (SG) 2
Wvz 2 2

Wvz 2 2

ZV Sassenheim

Wvz 2 2

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
ZPV Barracuda

Z\VL-1886 Tetteroo

ZV Sassenheim

The Hague Swimming (SG) 2
Z\VL-1886 Tetteroo

Wvz 2 2

ZVL-1886 Tetteroo

The Hague Swimming (SG) 2
De Columbiaan

ZV Sassenheim

The Hague Swimming (SG) 2
De Vliet (SG)

ZPV Barracuda

ZPV Barracuda

De Watervogels

The Hague Swimming (SG) 2
De Watervogels

D'elft

De Vliet (SG)

De Vliet (SG)

Widex Gzc Donk 2

ZV Sassenheim

Z\VL-1886 Tetteroo

De Columbiaan

Azc

ZVL-1886 Tetteroo

The Hague Swimming (SG) 2
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
ZPV Barracuda

Widex Gzc Donk 2

Albion WZK

Wvz 2 2

Albion WZK

ZVL-1886 Tetteroo

Wvz 2 2

ZPV Barracuda

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
De Columbiaan

inschrijftijd

52553575

2:31

33338333

2:10.57
2:02.75
2:00.15
1:58.53
1:59.09
2:00.46
2:05.17
2:10.65

1:56.91
1:54.32
1:53.16
1:52.54
1:53.02
1:53.41
1:54.89
1:57.39

1:50.53
1:48.62
1:46.85
1:46.12
1:46.64
1:48.40
1:49.35
1:51.16

201200072
201002248
201100054
201100286
201101270

201001364
201002252
201100844
201001646
201001286
201002246
201002168
201100808

201002088
201100488
201200092
201001288
201200270
201001152
201100826
201100806

201100494
201101126
201100492
201001200
201200112
201001150
201002164
201001284

201100904
201001340
201002128
201000482
201002056
201101090
201001282
201000168

201001104
201000852
201001034
201001000
201000098
201000394
201000402
201100360

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017
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Regio Minioren Clubmeet deel 2

Den Haag, 9-2-2020

Programmanr. 5, Meisjes, 100m wisselslag

Serie 7 van 8

Iris Schravendijk
Sophie Sjaardema
Britt van de Reep
Nina van der Schrier
Tess Liebrechts
Sophia ten Thij
Noortje Bisperink
Tess Meeuwissen

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Serie 8 van 8

1 Tessa de Jong
Chloé in 't Veen
Mariia Kostina

Erin de Jong

Malin Roozeboom
Tess van de Steeg
Reina B6hm

Nina Tetteroo

O~NOOLhA WN

De Vliet (SG)

De Columbiaan

De Columbiaan

Azc

Widex Gzc Donk 1

Albion WZK

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
De Columbiaan

Widex Gzc Donk 1

Wvz 11

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Widex Gzc Donk 1

Wvz 11

Wvz 11

De Columbiaan

De Columbiaan

1:44.64
1:42.89
1:42.75
1:41.74
1:42.56
1:42.85
1:44.22
1:45.25

1:33.42
1:33.00
1:30.34
1:28.39
1:28.99
1:30.69
1:33.25
1:38.14

201000390
201000236
201001084
201000444
201000212
201001030
201100486
201000370

201000026
201100010
201002042
201000024
201100006
201000016
201000042
201000048
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